Case Number
23-8-27-1
23-8-28-1
23-9-9
23-9-9
23-9-27
24-1-9
24-2-22
24-9-1
25-4-12-2
25-4-12-2
25-5-9
25-8-16
25-11-23
26-2-15
25-2-26

Crime or Nature of Fire
Unlawful entry

Liquor law violation

Liquor law violation
Fire--smoke alarm activation
Fire--Cooking fire

Drug Law violation

Drug Law violation

Liquor law violation

Fire - Smoke alarm activation
Liquor law violation

Drug Law violation

Liquor law violation

Liquor law violation

Liquor law violation

Drug Law violation

Location
Main Campus
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Main Campus
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Daily Crime and Fire Log

Date/Time Submitted
8/27/2023
29-Aug
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
9/28/2023
1/9/2024
2/22/2024
1/9/2024
4/13/2025
4/13/2025
5/9/2025
8/17/2025
11/23/2025
2/15/2026
2/26/2026



Incident or Fire Occurrence
Date/Time Dispostion
8/27/2023 2:21 SCC
8/28/2020 12:45 SCC
9/9/2023 11:55 SCC
9/9/2023 11:55 Unidentified
9/27/2023 19:30 Put out
1/9/2024 10:20 SCC
2/22/2024 13:30 Refered to PD
1/9/2024 22:30 SCC
4/12/2025 21:30 Cooking Smoke
4/12/2025 21:30 SCC
5/9/2025 14:45 SCC
8/16/2025 22:45 SCC
11/23/2025 1:15 SSC
2/15/2026 1:30 SSC
2/26/2026 8:30 SSC
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