

Daily Crime and Fire Log

Case Number	Crime or Nature of Fire	Location	Date/Time Submitted
23-8-27-1	Unlawful entry	Main Campus	8/27/2023
23-8-28-1	Liquor law violation	Housing	29-Aug
23-9-9	Liquor law violation	Housing	9/10/2023
23-9-9	Fire--smoke alarm activation	Housing	9/10/2023
23-9-27	Fire--Cooking fire	Housing	9/28/2023
24-1-9	Drug Law violation	Housing	1/9/2024
24-2-22	Drug Law violation	Main Campus	2/22/2024
24-9-1	Liquor law violation	Housing	1/9/2024
25-4-12-2	Fire - Smoke alarm activation	Housing	4/13/2025
25-4-12-2	Liquor law violation	Housing	4/13/2025
25-5-9	Drug Law violation	Housing	5/9/2025
25-8-16	Liquor law violation	Housing	8/17/2025
25-11-23	Liquor law violation	Housing	11/23/2025
26-2-15	Liquor law violation	Housing	2/15/2026
25-2-26	Drug Law violation	Housing	2/26/2026

Incident or Fire Occurrence

Date/Time	Disposition
8/27/2023 2:21	SCC
8/28/2020 12:45	SCC
9/9/2023 11:55	SCC
9/9/2023 11:55	Unidentified
9/27/2023 19:30	Put out
1/9/2024 10:20	SCC
2/22/2024 13:30	Referred to PD
1/9/2024 22:30	SCC
4/12/2025 21:30	Cooking Smoke
4/12/2025 21:30	SCC
5/9/2025 14:45	SCC
8/16/2025 22:45	SCC
11/23/2025 1:15	SSC
2/15/2026 1:30	SSC
2/26/2026 8:30	SSC